Epping 1

SEERAL HILL PRODULTS

Cape Town, WC, 7460

Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490
Email: debtors@signalhiliproducts.com
Web: http./faww.signalhiliproducts.com

Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd
166 Gunners Circle

Reference No.,: IN112507

Customer 1D:

Customer VAT #

22-May-2024
21-Jun-2024
CO780

ZAR
4540309061
LRFGO6

Anton placed the order with Gustav 08,61

Liquor City 71 {Pty) Ltd

liquor City Erasmuskloof

2 Berg street Castle Walk Shapping Centre
Pretoria GP 1459

SOUTH AFRICA

Attn: To whom it congerns

0123477191

1% 3G days from invoice

SHIP VIA:

Liquor City Erasmuskloof
Castle Walk Shopping Centre

LRSAC

2 Berg street
Boksburg GP 14598
SOUTH AFRICA

Attn: To whom it concerns

0113069999

0

50110192

AlCMVOL)
FG SZ-013: KIX Rosé - 24 x 440ml Can (5.0% ALG/VOL)

FG BR-544: Miller Lime - 24 x 330m| NRBs (4,5% ALG/
VoL

FG BR-243: Devil's Peak Good Hope Pale Ale - 24 x
330ml NRBs {4% ALC/VOL)

FG BR-518: Bavaria Qriginal - 24 x 330ml NRB (MALT)

FG BR-325: Devil's Peak Hero Twist of Citrus Shrink - 24
x 330ms NRBs (0.5% ALCNOL)

FG BR-459: Devil's Peak Lager - 5L Keg (4% ALC/VOL)
FG BR-518: Bavaria Qriginal - 24 x 330mi NRB (MALT)

FG BR-357: Striped Horse Lager - 24 x 330mi NRBs (5%
ALC/NVOL}

FG BR-099: Devil's Peak Juicy Lucy Hazy 1PA - 24 x
330mi Cans (8% ALCVOL)

2.0000

5.0000

3.0000

2.0000

1.0000

4.0000

1.00C0

1.00C0

1.0000

Continued...

CASE

CASE

CASE

CASE

CASE

KEG

CASE

CASE

CABE

325.0000

280.0000

285.000¢

305.0000

245,0000

210.0000

305.0000

245.0000

390.0000

8%

3%

3%

100%

100%

100%

100%

19.50
112,00
25.65
18.30
7.35
840.00
305.00
245.00

380.00

Page: 1¢f2

04.

0
630.50
1,288.00
820.35
581.70
237.65

0.00



SIGRAL HILL PRADUCTS

Liquor City 71 (Pty) Ltd

Liquor City Erasmuskloof

2 Berg street Castle Walk Shopping Centre
Pretoria GP 1459

SOUTH AFRICA

Attn: To whom it concerns

0123477191

Signal Hilf Products {Pty} L.td

166 Gunners Circle Reference No.x IN119507

Epping 1 Date: 22-May-2024

Cape Town, WC, 7460 Due Date: 21-Jun-2024

Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490 Customer ID: C0780

Email: debtors@signalhiliproducts.com Gurrency: ZAR

Web: hitp:/iwww.signalhiliproducts.com Customer VAT & 4540309061
Source;

Liquer City Erasmusklcof
Castle Walk Shopping Centre
2 Berg street

Boksburg GP 1459

SOUTH AFRICA

Atin: To whom it concerns
0113069999

Driver: @£ [

Driver Signature: M#t»

Truck Reg; Hﬁég 22\} )ﬁ?

-~

b4 o .
Cust Recelved By: ?/ J/L//J{é , A
./.4)

Cust Signature

DFBC Packed By:

DPBC Checked By:

Date:r;léll O_{/‘?)«‘{)"/‘L{f

Settlement Discount: R 46,94 SRRV 7
) . Al Saleg Total: 4,081.60
Note : Please note seftlement discouni doesn’t include r e items.
Tax Total: 612.24
Totzl {ZAR): 4,693.84

Slandard Bank — Account name: Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd — Account number: 000885466 — Branch code: 000205
Company Reqg: 2013/035584/07 - Company VAT: 4460259833 - Customs Code: 21127081

Returns

Description

SHP 201 Keg

SHP 30 keg

Strongbowy Crates and Boftles

Qty/Cases

Chep Potiers
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e L
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